Datg
- 7Maes
17 Maye 3
= - 17-May-13
17May-13 0901
SHMaEy-13 09:01
AZMEA3 09:01
17:Mag13  09:02
o 17-May T3 09:02
) K}gayrf 09:02
17-Magy453"09:03
17-May-t509:03

1:\?3/09:03
1#May-13  09:04

In
09:00
09:00
09:00

D

6022
6375
6376
6489
6160
6024
6166
6418
6416
6505
6504
6163
6264

Name
Buchaiah
Sogeen
Johan Kumar
Srinu
Vijay
Venkatamma
Mahinder Pan
Rakesh
Pramod
Shaker
Srikanth
Ramjagath
Bappy

Cont
MAN
KAI
KAI
HAN
HAN
MAN
JAN
RAM
RAM
VR
VR
JAN
SRI

“GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date:

Project Manager/B

MODE VENTLUE

o erresn st

R ORI ER A ORI £ AT

17-May-1 To Date: 17/5/13 iR
ia]

Type Skill Wage OQut Attn Block Payment
EAR  MH 20 1800— 1. G Dept.
CIV  FH 200 18:00. 16 On Ac.
Cv  MA 400<T8:00. qa On Ac.
PAL  MA 35018:00 1 Nil /By V

Le , Y
PAl  MA 356718:00 q1G/ Nil /By V
EAR  FH 230-T800 } Dept.
TIL  MA 475 18- G On Ac.
CAR  MA 350 18:00 L6~ OnAc
/ )
CAR  MA 50 18:00 16~ OnAc
ELE  MA 356-T8:00 1 G On Ac.
ELE  MA 35071800 1@ On Ac.
TIL MA s 47571800~ 1 G - OnAc.
PLU  MA 375778:00 e On Ac.
]
o~
R
T
P Certifiad by? % .
% Ux |
Admin Ofoet i
PMOD VES FTLIRES

Amount
260
200
400
350
350
230
475
350
350
350
350
475
375

23 May, 2013

Page 1 of*li




_.18-May-13
18-May-13
218-May-13
18-May-13

18-May-13
_+18-May-13
18-May-13
“18-May-13

In
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:01
09:01
09:01
09:02
09:02
09:02

D Name
@2/ Buchaiah
63}»-'80geen
6376 _Johan Kumar
1{J\may
650/ Srikanth

6024 Venkatamma

6264 Bappy
6416 Pramod

6489/Srinu
i/

Cont  Type
MAN EAR
KAL  CIV
KAI Crv
HAN  PAI
VR ELE
MAN EAR
SRI PLU
RAM CAR
HAN  PAI

" 'GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 18 -May-1

Skill
MH
FH
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA

MA

To Date: 18/5/13
Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
260-T5:00 1<6 Dept. 260
20018:00 1 6~ OnAc 200
g 400 18:00 1 G On Ac. 400
350 18:00 G Nil /By V 350
3507 18:00 LG On Ac. 350
;36/1 8:00 L& Dept. 230
18:00 1/(1 On Ac. 375
18 00 4;}/’ On Ac. 350
/0/8 00 G Nil /By V 350
=l
=L
u‘& H
% |
§ & |
Aomin Officer
BADD! VENTURES
S

23 May, 2013
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Datt  In  ID Name Cont Type Skil Wage Out
"20-May-13 09:00 6375_Sogeen KAl CIV  FH 200 18:00
20-May-13" 09:00° Mioaxmaiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00
_20-May-13 09:00 6376 JohanKumar KAI CIV  MA 400 18:00

_20-May-13 09:01 6027 Buchaiah MAN EAR  MH 260 18:00

~20-May-13  09:01 6}2?’ Narshima MAN EAR MH 260 18:00

. - 20-May-13  09:01 6Walaim MAN EAR MH 260 18:00
) 20-May-13  09:02 6294 _Sanjay SRI PLU MA 375 18:00
20-May-13  09:02 Minkatamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00

. 20-May-13 09:02 603 Y Narsaiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00

. 20-May-13  09:03 623}/ Rajanand SRI  “PLU MA 375 18:00
o 20-May-13  09:03 616Q—Vijay HAN  PAI MA 7 350 18:00
; 20-May-13  09:03 6% Srinu HAN  PAI MA 350 18:00
20-May-13  09:04 6275 Bablu JAN TIL MA 475 18:00

20-May-13  09:04 Q% Rampal JAN  TIL MH 225 18:00

20-May-13  09:04 6}04» Srikanth VR ELE MA 350 18:00

20-May-13  09:05 @,1«6 Pramod RAM CAR MA 350 18:00

ey

;gCMG,wII»Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 20-May-1  To Date:

20/5/

Attn

13

Block

Payment

On Ac.
Dept.

On Ac.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

On Ac.
Dept.
Dept.

On Ac.
Nil/By V
Nil/By V
On Ac.
Offc.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Amount
200
260
400
260
260
260
375
230
260
375
350
350
475
225
350
350

A R R S TSN

23 May, 2013
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GMG-1I Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 21 -May-1  To Date: 21/5/13

. Date In m Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
21-May-13  09:00 Wegeen KAI -GV FH 200 18:00 G On Ac. 200
21-May-13  09:00 6(32)/Malaiah MAN EAR MH == 260 18:00 }G Dept. 260
- 21-May-13. - 09:00 6176/Johan Kumar KAI Civ MA 400 18:00 1 G On Ac. 400
,,2;1-May~13 09:01 6036 Laxmaiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 (I/G Dept. 260
“21-May-13~ 09:01 6027 Narshima MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 I/G Dept. 260
~:21-May-13.. 09:01 Muchaiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 I/G Dept. 260
_21-May-13  09:02 W .Narsaiah MAN EAR =MH 260 18:00 /6 Dept. 260
21-May-13 09:02'6997A/Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1T G~ Dept. 230
21-May-13  09:02 6293 janand SRI PLU MA 375 18:00 d On Ac. 375
R 21-May-13  09:03 6489 Srinu HAN  PAI MA 350 18:00 (I/G Nil /By V 350
- . E- o =2
: 21-May-13  09:03 629 anjay SRI PLU MA 375 1800 )/G On Ac. 375
21-May-13  09:03 6160 _Vijay HAN  PAI MA 350 18:00 I/G Nil/By V 350
21-May-13  09:04 6466 MahinderPan JAN TIL MA 475 18:00 ‘;I/G/ On Ac. 475
21-May-13 0904 6464 Dharmendar JAN  TIL MH 225 18:00 G On Ac. 225
21-May-13  09:04 61)56/}{am_iaga‘{h JAN TIL MA 475 18:00 E/G/ On Ac. 475
21-May-13  09:05 61(65/Rajesh JAN TIL MH 225 18:00 y On Ac. 225
21-May-13  09:05 6416_-Pramod RAM  CAR MA 350 18:00 1 G On Ac. 350
e
21-May-13  09:05 6140_ Aslam PPR WEL MA .. 350 18:00 ’?G/ On Ac. 350
21-May-13  09:06 6142 Jaffar PPR WEL MA 350 18:00 1 G On Ac. 350
21-May-13  09:06 Gm, Ramu PPR WEL MH 250 18:00 ﬁ On Ac. 250
21-May-13  09:06 é‘ﬁ Srikanth VR ELE MA 350 18:00 }G On Ac. 350
21-May-13  09:07 }O(Naresh VR ELE MH 250 18:00 I/G On Ac. 250
21-May-13  09:07 6 Shaker VR ELE MA 350 18:00 I/G On Ac. 350

4- ""1 FLBN ot &Y ‘ h e
m}a ERE uRsE
M

"

H
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'GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 22-May-1 To Date: 22/5/13

mredl

T TR A ST e,

- “Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill ~ Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
: t*2'2-Mayn13 09:00 637 ~Johan Kumar ~ KAI CIv MA 400 18:00 s G On Ac. 400
-22-May-13 . 09:00 6022 - Buchaiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 I/G Dept. 260
22-May-13  09:00 6375 . Sogeen KAI CIv FH 200 18:00 l% On Ac. 200
. 722-May-13 - '09:01 @0? Laxmaiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1/(}/ Dept. 260
-22-May-13  09:01 M ' Malaiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 16— Dept. 260
22-May-13  09:01 6933/ " Y.Narsaiah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1}/ Dept. 260
22-May-13  09:02 6293~ Rajanand SRI PLU MA 375 18:00 I G. On Ac. 375
22-May-13  09:02 6024 Venkatamma MAN -BAR FH 230 18:00 Iﬁ Dept. 230
22-May-13  09:02 6’@ Vijay HAN  PAI MA  #= 350 18:00 I i Nil/By vV 350
22-May-13  09:03 62% Bablu JAN TIL MA 475 18:00 (}G/ On Ac. 475
22-May-13  09:03 éé% Rampal JAN TIL MH 225 18:00 IQ' On Ac. 225
22-May-13  09:03 6?4 Sanjay SRI PLU MA 375 1800 G Or=Ac. 375
22-May-13  09:04 :y*" Shaker VR ELE MA 350 18:00 (1//6 Dept. 350
22-May-13  09:04 i()}/ Srikanth VR ELE _MA 350 18:00 E\I/G On Ac. 350
22-May-13  09:04 6506 Naresh VR ELE MH 250 18:00 I G On Ac. 250
22-May-13  09:05 K Pramod RAM CAR MA 350 18:00 ‘KI/GV On Ac. 350
22-May-13  09:05 5/1;;/ Rakesh RAM CAR MA 350 18:00 _ ‘(/I/G" On Ac. 350
Ceriifing bhy:
Admin Oficar
MODI VENTURES
e
BMay.2013 T ey ~ Pagelof 1




2o CDate

o 23-May-13
- 23-May-13
28 May-13-
23-May-13
Zé-MayuIS
3May-13-
=.=23-May-13
© 23-May-13
23-May-13
23-May-13
23-May-13

In D Name
09:00 603l6/,}:axmaia.h
09:00 63/’fi/S'ogeen

09:00 637
09:01. 6033 __Y Narsaiah

-Johan Kumar

09:01 6022 _Buchaiah
09:01 @M’alaiah

09:02 6505 Shaker
09:02 6504 _Srikanth
09:02 6674 Venkatamma

09:03 6 Nijay

09:03{;/;6/2/ Naresh

- GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From

Cont
MAN
KAI
KAI
MAN
MAN
MAN
VR
VR
MAN
HAN

Date: 23-May-1

Type
EAR
CIv
CIv
EAR
EAR
EAR
ELE
ELE
EAR
PAI
ELE

To Date:

Skill WWage Ount

MH
FH

MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
FH

MA
MH

s

260
200
400
260
260
260
350
350
230
350
250

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

23/5/13

—

e e S b e e e

Block

Qa0 Q 0000000

Payment

Dept.

Dept.
Nil/By VvV
On Ac.

Amount
260
200
400
260
260
260
350
350
230
350
250

23 May, 2013
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1Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] ’
Stock Register: Steel stock register
ot 'mpany Modi Ventures
Prolect _ |Gulmohar Gardens
‘{Phase: I
~|Prepared by: . |R.sanjay
-[Date:. 23.05.2013
Balance in
5% number of | Weight of |Total weight in
o Item rods of 40' | 40'rod in kgs [kgs
1| Steel binding wire in kgs - - -
~2/|Steel Rebar - 10 mm in kgs - 7.50 -
~-3|Steel Rebar - 12 mm in kgs - 10.67 -
4|Steel Rebar - 16 mm in kgs - 18.96 -
""" 5|Steel Rebar - 20 mm in kgs - 29.63 -
6|Steel Rebar - 25 mm in kgs - 46.30 -
7|Steel Rebar - 30 mm in kgs T - 66.67 -
8 |Steel Rebar - 8§ mm in kgs - 4.50 -
Total -
Amount | -

S No Item of lengts Value Amount
1/MS flat 1 1/4" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos B 2 320 640
2/MS flat 1" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos - 240 -
3|MS flat 1/2" x 6 mm - 18" length in nos o 9 132 1,188
4|MS flat 3/4" x 6 mm - 18" length in nos i 5 180 900

B 5|MS pipe round pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos | - 280 -
6|MS pipe round pipe 1" x 2 mm - 20' length innos | - 360 -
7nos - 360 | -
8 nos - 640 -
9MSround rod 6 mm - 10' lenth innos ~ __ - 80 -

- 10/ MS square pipe 1 1/2" x 1.5 mm - 20" length in nos - 480 -

11|MS square pipe 1 1/4" x 1.5 mm - 20" length in nos 2 360 720
12/ MS square pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20" length in nos - 280 -
13|MS square pipe 2" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos P - 640 -
14|MS square pipe 3/4" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos i - 200 -
15 [MS square rod 10 mm- 18'lengthinnos f - 180 -
16| MS square rod 12 mm- 18' length in nos - ,.L,. 240

17|MS square rod 6 mm- 18’ length in nos L \ - 60 -
18/ MS Z angle 3/4" x 3mm- 18" length in nos B { -] 340 -

‘Total




“GMG-II Attendance Value Report From Date:  17/5/13 To Date:

: 23/5/13
---Contractor Name A A.Ramullu (Carpenter)
~+-Payment Type On Ac.
.. Worker Skill MA
“Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 7
: ,'S_ummary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 7
7 §ummary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramullu (Carpenter) (5 detail re Sum 7
“=“Contractor Name B.Hanumanth (Painting Work)
Payment Type Nil / By-Mendor
.. Worker Skill MA e
~ Summary for '"Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (6 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) (6 Sum - 10
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept. =
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH »
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records)  Sum 20
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 26
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (12 detai Sum 26
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles Work)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH -
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles Work) (7 Sum 10
Contractor Name Kaileshwar (Civil Work) -
Payment Type On Ac.
S
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) -Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kaileshwar (Civil Work) (12 detai Sum 12
Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar(Welder)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum
Worker Skill MH -
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) e Sum
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar(Welder) (2 detai Sum

23 May, 2013

Project M 2T o
MODE VENTUHES
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' - _Contractor Name Sreekanth Jena (Plumbing work)
Payment Type On Ac.
== Worker Skill MA i
-‘Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 8
““Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sreekanth Jena (Plumbing work) ( Sum 8
--Contractor Name V.Ravindera Chary (Electricaian)
. 7Payment Type Dept.
~ Worker Skill MA —
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) Sum 1
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) - Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Ravindera Chary (Electricaian) Sum 13
Grand Total 89

23 May, 2013
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GMG-II Attndence Payment Rebort; Fromime17/5/13

To: 23/5/13

~Contractor Name A.Ramullu (Carpenter)
- Payment Type On Ac. o /
U
-:Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) ) Sum ( 2450
lsummary for 'Contractor Name' = A Ramullu (Carpenter) (7 detail records) Sum 2450
Contractor Name B.Hanumanth (Painting Work)
. -

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor -
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Nil / By Vendor (10 detail records) Sum é 3500
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) (10 detailr  Sum 3500

Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept. ~
- p 4 A é S @0

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (26 detail records) Sum 6580 A

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (26 detail recasd  Sum 6580
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles Work)

Payment Type On Ac. ey = {

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum ( 3750

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles Work) (10 detail ~ Sum 3750

Contractor Name Kaileshwar (Civil Work)

Payment Type On Ac. - /

Summary for Payment Type'= On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 3600°

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kaileshwar (Civil Work) (12 detail record  Sum 3600

_Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar(Welder)
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 950
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar(Welder) (3 detail record Sum 950

Contractor Name Sreekanth Jena (Plumbing work)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sreekanth Jena (Plumbing work) (8 detail  Sum

Contractor Name V.Ravindera Chary (Electricaian)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) Sum
Payment Type On Ac.
Sumtmary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum
23 May, 2013 Page 1 of 2
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L]

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V Ravindera Chary (Electricaian) (13 deta  Sum 4250
Grand Total 28080
e
o
AR

23 May, 2013 Page 2 of 2
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- GMG-II Building Material Rates Report
Supplier Name Komraih
Material i’%pe Rate
Morram in CFT 3/85/ )
i Supplier Name Maha Laxmi Enterprises
Material Type Rate
-
Red Bricks in Nos )%/
=i Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises 7
. Material Type Rate ;
Stone dust in cft 24}5/
& T
Supplier Name Sri Laxmi Enterprises '
Material Type . Rate
Fine Sand VII BLL 131 V
Supplier Name V.Ashok <
Material Type Rate -
Betamin (O/"
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises )
Material Type Rate
Red Bricks in Nos 3.46

23t %

£ e TS
?.«. e
»

l

¢

™ _——

o

23 May, 2013




GMG-1I Building Material Payment Report From: 17/5/13 To: 23/5/13
“Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises _
~“Material Type Stone dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
S 17-May-13 15:28 400 AP 29U 0966 24.15 9660
. . WVVSVumeary for 'Material Type' = Stone dust in cft (1 detail record)
Sum. 400 9660
~ Summary for ‘Supplier' = Sai Vishal Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum 400 9660
""" GrandTotal e 400 = 9660

23 May, 2013

Page 1 of 1

e e



Lo e

== GMG -II Cement Register Report- From: 17/5/13 To: 23/5/13

%
"“CementReg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
iS/D - 21-Ma}?3// 13:46-—"MFH Cement PPC MFH 20 Security
 },6/ o 2Mayi3 11:00—Tiles Work PPC G 4 Security

= 27// i 23-May13 IOMéter Prooting PPC G 1 Security

a
Admin Office:
MOD! VENTURES
s oo
—FR= -
23 May, 2013 - o Page ! of |
e IR ED A MBS D
AL ETYICUARTITY |

;%;izv ! Dt
. @i—é NI

D VERTURES
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_ GMG -II Cement Register Balance Report
-Cement Grade - OPC

Quantityin bags

Date:

23/5/13

* Summary for ‘Cement Grade'= OPC (1627 detail records)
"~ Sum 0

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

o !SummaM) (3895 detail records)
Sum -79 ’ «

- ....Grand Total -

MOD] VEMT LS

S Y S —

e —

23 May, 2013
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GULMOHAR GARDENS LABOUR QUARTER RENT RECORD FROM 17.05.2013 to 23.05.2013

{ ONE WEEK )
GMR~
SL NO | QTR.NO | NAME OF OCCUPANT| CONTRACTOR NAME '::__3? Fan Tube light TV MSUYSSIC TOZ:;:;:; &

e 1 MV-01 Electrical Room Company 0 0 0 0 .0 o]
2 MV-02 Sony Mannem -~ B0 0 20 0 0 80
3 MV-03 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 MV-04 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 MV-05 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 MV-06 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 MV-07 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
8. | MV-08 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 | Mv-09 Vacant Vacant 0o | o 0 0 0 0
10 | Mv-10 vacant Vacant 0 0 ) 0 0 0
11 MV-11 Vacant Vacant 0 0 [¢] 0 0 0
12| Mv-12 Balram K.Krishna < 60 25 20 0 0 105
13 MV-13 Nagesh G.Mannem 60 0 20 0 0 80
14| MV-14 Vacant ~ Vacant 0 o | o 0 0 0
15 M\/~15 Vacant - Vacant o | 0 0 0 0 0
16| Mv-16 Vacant Vacant 0, 0 0 0 0 0
17 MV-17 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0] 0
18 MV-18 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 MV-19 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 | MV-20 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0

] Total 265
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.GULMOHAR GARDENS LABOUR QUARTER RENT RECORD FROM 17.05.2013 to 23.05.2013

(-ONE WEEK)
QTR.NO NAME OF OCCUPANT CONTRACTOR NAME | ROOM RENT Fan Tube light ™v MUSIC SYS. TOTAL RENT & CHARGES
MV-01 Electrical Room Company 0 0 0 0 0 0
- G.Mannem
MV-13 Nagesh G.Mannem 80 0 20 [} 0 80
MV-02 Sony G.Mannem 60 0 20 0 0 80
160
b
K.Krishna
MV-12 Balram K_.Krishna 80 25 20 0 0 105
105
MV-03 Vacant Vacant ¥ 0 [¢] 0 0 [} 0
MV-04 Vacant Vacant 0 - 0 0 [} 0 0
MV-05 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 o] 0 0
MV-06 Vacant Vacant Q 0 0 0 0 o
MV-07 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
MV-08 Vacant Vacant 0 a o o} 0 0
MV-09 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 [¢]
10 MV-10 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 o} o]
11 MV-11 Vacant Vacant ;..p,,o 0 0 o} 0 0
14 MV-14 Vacant Vacant 0 o] o 0 0 0
15 MV-15 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 MV-16 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 MV-17 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 i O 0 0
8 MV-18 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 MV-19 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 o}
20 MV-20 Vacant Vacant 0 o 0 o] 0 0 ]
i Total 265
SL.No Contractor Name o
1 Company 0
2 G.Mannem 160
- R
3 K.Krishna 105
Total 265
- o
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| Stock Register:

Company:

- Project:

P]umbmg Gl & PVC Stock Reglster

o vGulmohar Gardens
e — BT i ——
Prepared by:- . RSamjpy .+ L ]
Date:! 23-05-13
S No Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
~"|GI Material e N
= 17Ball-Cork 1/2"in nos. - [~ 3 18500 555 |
- -2/Ball Valve 1/2" in nos. I 0] 387.00 -
_31Gl-Coupling 1 1/2" innos. ﬁ 0l Ta400 -
~ 4|G.L- Coupling 1 1/4" in nos. B :T_ﬁ 777777777 0| 3300 o
-—5|G.L- Coupling 1'"-irrmes o 0] FF00 -
6/G.L- Coupling 1/2" in nos._ L8 1000 80 |
7|G.L- Coupling 2" innos. jiii;[ - - 0] 67.00 *_M ______ -
 8/G.L- Coupling 3/4" in nos. R 50 1600 80
o e Blbow 112" innos. 1T ol 600 -
10|G.L-Elbow I 1/4"innos. B 0] 48 00+~ -
11/G.L- Elbow 1" in n(i,_ﬁ_,,,ﬁ I O\ ~ 31.00 SR -
12/G.I.- Elbow 1/2" in nos. N 164__7 11.00 0, 176
13/G.L- Elbow 2" in nos. 5 . 0 99.00 -
14/G.IL-Elbow 3/4" innos. ﬁ’ - _"o‘ 17000 T
15/G.L- Nipple all sizes 1" innos. | 22.00 | -
16/G.L.- Nipple all sizes 1/2" in nos. ! - 12.00 144
17|G.1.- Nipple all sizes 3/4" in nos. L 16.00 768
18]GI Pipe 1 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos. I O 978.00 f -
IQIG L.- Pipe 1 1/4" (20 ft length) in nos. s 0]  766.00 { -
20|G.1.- Pipe 1" (20 fi length) in nos. 1 838.00 838
21/G.1.- Pipe 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos. 0] 406.00 f -
22{G I- Plpe 2" Q20 fi length) in nos. 0[ 1,404.00 | -

29 G I Plug 3/4" in nos

30/G.I- Redqcer 112" in nos 7

31|G.L- Reducer 1 1/4” in nos.

O s

541.00

| 32GLoRedueer ["innos. T g

| 33/G.L- Reducer 1/2 i nos»*

_

m nos

40 G. I - Tee 2"

430G UM” innos.
| 44|G.1- Union 1" i “mnos.
_kGI Union 1/2" in nos

46 G.L- Union 2" in nos.

47‘G 1.- Union 3/4" "in nos.

19500 |

Page 1 of 2§
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- | 48/Gate Valve 1 12" innos. 0] 1,540000] -
| MfGaeVale I WA innos T g g .
50|Gate Valve 1" in nos. R *QL 81400 | -
51|Gate Valve 1/2" innos._hiwimmwVﬁ‘*‘w‘#_im_ﬂ 0 % 387, .00 | -
52|Gate Valve 2" innos. oo 0225700 -

| S3GateValve 3" innos. T 0 56700 | e
PVC-SWRPipes T ol
I|Lubricant in lts B B B 192_@ =
2PVC3"Bend45innos. 0 2400 = -
3|PVC3"Bend Plaininnos. o200 =L
" 4/PVC 3" Bend with door in nos. R 0] 40.00 | L -
| 5,PVC 3" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. e 4 43.00 | 172

6 PVC 3" Coupler in nos. ] 2] 2200 44

7|PVC 3" Floor Trap in nos. N 5 50.00 250

8/PVC 3" Nani Trap in nos. N 0] 41.00 -

E 9/PVC 3" Pipe Double Socketinnos. |~ 0 15700, -
10/PVC 3" Pipe Single Socket in nos. B 0] 143.00 -
11|PVC 3" Rubberringinnos. | L ,,,,_7QJ’_,.# 5.00 -
12/PVC 3" Tee Plain in nos. 0 0] 38.00 -
13|PVC 3" Tee with door in nos. ‘ 0  43.00 -

14 PVC3" Y (single & double) Plaininnos. | 0 4500 -
15|PVC 3" Y (single & double) with door in nos. | 0 56.00 -
16/PVC 3"Clamps in nos, | 0 10.00 i
17/PVC 4" Bend 45 in nos. iR - 0| 39.00 -
18/PVC 4" Bend Plain in nos. ! 0] 47.00 | -
19 PVC 4" Bend with door innos. ;P‘;fj 0 64.00 -
20 PVC 4" Clamps in nos. 3 0|  10.00 -
21/PVC 4" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. %j‘*‘ 3] 75.00 225
22|PVC 4" Coupler in nos. ) ! 0 34.00 -
23|{PVC 4" Floor Trap in nos. |== 0] 50.00 -
24|PVC 4" Nani Trap in nos. | 0] 41.00 -
25[PVC 4" P trap in nos. ;_ 4] 12400 496
26|PVC 4" Pipe Double Socket in nos. e _q 306.00 -
27/PVC 4" Pipe Single Socket in nos. —__!“ - 0, 280.00 -
28 PVC 4" Rubber ring innos. o 7771 e 0 7.00 | -
| 29PVCHStapinnos. 0 dioe0| o
| 0PVC4TTeePlaininnos - 0] 6600 :
31 PVC 4" Tee with door in nos. 2 TT00 s
32 PVC 4" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. e 0, 8400 o
;ﬁvc VE4"Y (single & double) with doorinnos. "0 10100 | .
| 34[Solvent Cementinls o g0 :
_ |PVC - Rigid pipes * h - ' i o
1/PVC-Rigid- -Elbow-1 1/2" in nos Viw‘wVﬁfﬁ'jrﬁrﬁ‘ﬁ“ﬁ'ﬁ"r()‘f'—wg(')ﬁl_'ﬁﬁ -
- 2PVCRigidPipe [ 12%inleng. g 1gg00 i
3 PVC Rigid-Pipe-4" 1£]eng - 5|  670.00 |
4 PVCRigid-Tee-1 122" innos | B 24T‘ﬁ)0 |
[ Total | ,‘ |

A;‘ tebis)
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~|Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 ©)] ‘
-{Stock Register: ____ |Sanitarywafé"& CP Fittings Stock Register
i Company Modi Ventures |
1Project: Gulmohar Gardens
Phase: | - - I o
|Prepared by: o R.Sanjay - N
Date: 23.05.2013 | |
SNo Item Balance Quantity | Value Amount
CP Fittings o - 0 »
IICP-Bibcock-innos - S o smoo -
2|CP- Bottle trap- in nos o 3 _481.00 |  1,443.00
3/CP-Jali with hole- innos Lo 20[ 7800  1,560.00 |
. 4|CP- Jali without hole- in nos = 22) 7800 |  1,716.00
== S|CP-Pillarcock-innos 1~ 8] 529.00 | 4,232.00
_ 6|CP- Shower arm- in nos - 2 29600 592.00
: 7|CP- Shower head - in nos - wz#zug.pl - 830.00
8/CP-Stop Cock-12"innos | 0] 213.00 e
9|CP- Tap Long body- in nos - 0] 53300, -
10|/CP- Tap Short Body- in nos 4] 35800 1,432.00 |
11|CP- Wall Mixer Bend- in nos - 7 55.00 | 385.00
12|CP- Wall Mixer- in nos 71 1,989.00 13,923.00
13| CP- Flange - in nos 4 41 85.00 3,485.00
14|PVC Connection 1.5 ft in Nos 0 42.00 L -
15/PVC Connection 2 ft in Nos 5 52.00 260.00
16,CP Extension Nipple in Nos | 45| 33.00 1,485.00
17|CP Tap two in one innos | - ~ 0] 617.00 | -
18,CP Waste coupinginnos | 0] 6200 | 620.00
|Sanitary N # -
1| 85 Sink with drainboardinnos | 0] 1,062,00 | -
2/SSSinkinnos I 4 677.00 | 2,708.00
3 EWC (P-trap)- innos__ T 1; 510.00 | 510.00
4 EWC (S-trap)- in nos | 380. 00Jﬁ 1,520.00
5 PVCFlushtank-innos 408.00 1 1,632.00
6|Ceramic Flush tank-innos | , 4\& 562.00 | 2,248.00
7|Orissa pan in nos “**_—_]:;‘ 77777 4] 344.00 ~ 1,376.00.
8 Pedestal- in nos - 5] 506.00 2,530.00
9|Pedstal wash basin-innos | e 0] 999.00 -
10/Seat Cover-innos [ 47 600.00 | 2,400.00 |
_11]/Wash basin bracket-inPair | gl {jo00] 95200
__2WashBasin-innos | 4 40300 197200
BloMTakeinnes T o oot
~_14/Bath Tub in nos 0, 760.00 -
15/ Anglo Indian WC in nos T *‘0* 1,341.00 | -
Total i f | 49,811,00.]
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Bathroom Tiles Option 3 - deluxe

Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 ()] | | & [Preparedby. R.Sanjay
Stock Register: Tiles - Sanitary ware & CP Fi 1tt1ngs Stock Regxster Date: 123.05.2013 L
ompany. Modi Ventures |~ — [ N e |
cot: Gulmohar Gardens - IT R iD= -
A B C_ Cr*A*B/14 E F G=EfF
4 °' 0 [3
E “ é % "g = %
s~ £ | o B | 2 | EE |BsE
2 5 ] - g i g |5 g8
9 g | & =2 S | £ EES |2 =
s | &8 = | =& 88F B3 2
o S| == &2 % % 2£5 832
=i o 2 < = 3 = i) 2SS E S8 2
g g § 18| 2] = | B = 2S5 |58
5 2 2 el E 2 2% 5| B | 532 |S24
S ] & 3 2 =2 =2 =) o s = o &F |oE 8
it~ z £ | 3 o = = | 2 < | £2 | 25E |2%F
Bathroom Tiles Option I - deluxe [ i N ]
1|Bell Tensile Grey [Body | 8.00 1 12.00 ] 5. f 10.00 l 55.00 11.00 5.00
2| Jhonson Grey [Border | 8.00 | 250 3000 417 |  20.00 | 1.00 | 20.00
3|Bell Light Grey {Base | 12.00 | 12.00 ]_5709\_15 00 | - 4.00 -
4[Bell Light Grey Floor | 12.00 | 12.00 | 15.00 J 15.00 | 98.00 | 3.00 | 3267
5 ~IMotf - j_ N o f 100 -
Bathroom Tiles Option 2 - defuxe ] L L o j ! 1.00 -
1|Bell Marvel [Body | | 800 ‘ 12.00 | 15.00 | 10 00 ¢ . 115.00 | 11.00 | 10.45
2|Jhonson Brown [Border | R 8.00; 2.50] 30.00 | | 4171 2000 100 20.00
3 Bell Cloudy Seyana _ |Base | 1_ 771_2*0_0“1 12,00 [ 15.00 | 15.00 | 25.00 7.00 | 3.57
4[Bell Cloudy Seyana | Floor , 12,00 12,00
5 [Motif

1 [Body

2 Border

3 Base

4] Floor

5] Motif |

Bathroom Tiles Option 4 - semi deluxe

1] [Body
2 {Border

3 |Base
I 7 2

5 { Motif

Bathroom Tiles Option 5 -semi deluxe

1

[Body

i Border

|Base

Kltchen Tiles

Utlhty Txles

Floor Tiles - Sem1 Deluxe
1]VIVE

$%fw~

Iell Tensile G Grey

1

‘Floor B
iMOtlf

0| 12.00

f”ls‘;@_b@oi;
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General

Stock Statement [as per format in Clrcular no. 543 (a)] f

Stock Register: e ‘J;ogls&Gen;EMater1al Stock Register ]
Company: . ModiVenmres | [
Project. ... |Gulmohar Gardens _ [
Phasc] g ]
Preparedby: . RSajoy | | N
Date: 23.05.13

S No ’ Item ____Balance Quantity Value Amount

1Black Curing Pipe-3/4" in nkgs
2Bombay Broom- in nos R
.3 |Chisel flat- in 1nos Mx_.f_;,‘.j,,,m, »
4|Coconut Broom-;_m_ngs ______________

2 ConsumabLes Acid- in Ltrs
 3Cobarsinnos

4 Fev1col in Kgs

- R
'GBi'za—rEﬁéTri bundlesbWﬁwm.wm e | 166.00 :
|Gumpés - big - in nos i B
4 Gumpas small-m nos

3

- W 122_ 00 | mﬁ'

|
|

5 Himmer allﬁtﬁypgs 1nrnosr o [7 — |
{

6 Hold fast fgr dooré mnos

7 Plastlc Mug in nos

8 Spade— in nos

9 ]Sponge in nos

7 StaffHelmet-innos 00 |
_ 8[Ti ile grout in kgs S . .00
9|White cement in 25 k kg i m bags . .00
_10[Janta Paste iningrams | R 10
""""" TATadeeTﬁEms =T ' .00 |
‘Total J o= |
S N 1
Cement and Building Material [ , |
SNo | Item | Balance Quantity 'Value { Amount
HCementj3 Grade inbags J;_ - {_ 180.00 | 0 -
2 Jgegggg PPCgrade inbags | gwi 79 180.00 | 14220
__SCorsesand incft o T B
| S ——

3 Sghdh@locks cks 6"

JTab]e brick 9"x4"x3" in nos
I Total

fﬁ ¢ \ h - :
gz‘diqi”%ﬂ% % ] i,,f«;“._i'l”?’i‘” “i %"* BETIE
i Sy % 31
| ~ Uanfestn
v g W ST BTV DED T
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|Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (©)] _[

_______ L el

Stock Register: o L Jquls & General Material Stock Register
Company:  ModiVentures | B
Project: o _____|Gulmohar Gardens | m - R
Phase| e
Prepared by - ) _JrR_SgnJ?ay , T ) ‘ - i i
Date: 23.05.13 | f T I
S No Item Quantity Value | Amount Used for Type
N Screws o e “ I I ]
1/ Fisher plug 5 mm in packets | 3 Jr_, _4s. OO¢¥>¥__13§P_
-.2|Fisher plug in 6 mm packets 4 45.00 180
_3|Sheet metal screws 25 x 6 mm in nos; q 040, - forelectrical work |Pan head
4| Sheet metal screws 25 x 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for grill fixing Shaved head
5|Sheet metal screws 35 x 6 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for electrical work |Pan head
61Sheet metal screws 50 X 6 mm in nos 0 040, - |for electrical work |Pan head
7|SS screws - 19 x 5 mm in nos 0 040, - |for tower bolt _|Pan head
SJSS screws - 25 x 6 mm in nos 5 0.40 door number plates |Pan head
9/SS screws - 35 x 8 mm innos | 0] 0.40 == door stopper Pan head
10% Wood screws - 25 x §mm innos | 0 O.40l_ - |for window hinges |Shaved head
ll[Wood screws - 30 x 8 mm in nos [ o] 040 - |for door hinges Shaved head
12|Wood screws -35x 8 mminnos | ol 040/ - |for PVC pipes Shaved head
| 13CoachSerews -35 X §mminnos | 0 040 - [for WCficing |- ]
ﬁ[Hardware - - o B o \*ﬁ o
B Ij Glass for louvers i 1}} llos I . ) 7 16 OO’ - o
2meges 4"innos sl 00 385L [
iiiiiii 3 Main door N Mortlse lockilirlnos o SJ  I147.00] 3 3,441 '7w7‘~¥(‘ﬁ¥7kM*_7
4SS door handles 6” innos L o l@_i 8(L O‘QL,_, 1,040 o ]
5 J SS door stopper in nos - 7] ¥16,[ 56. 00] 896T j‘
6,SSTowerbolt4"innos | 0| 6000 - - windows - |
- Lss Towerbolt 6" innos TL 0 80.00 - french doors ]
3 8‘ SS tubular lock in nos ! 2) 330.00 660 |
9/SS window handles 4" in nos I 11| 769.00T 660 | i
Doors& Wood i 77777777777 + o f
1/Flush Doors 37" wide in nos | o/ 1074.54| - f
| 2/Flush Doors 0 933 - -
3 Flush Do_or_s_26" w1de in nos 0 755.08 ﬁi - |
T |
1 00 N A Ho o _
~GPanel Doors 32" wide innos |3 176756 5303 I
7Panel Doors 26" w1de innos 4, 1436. 14 5, 745[ -
L 8[ Panel Dqgrsioﬁth@r sizes in nos L 1\ 1767, §,,6L -
- % Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2"x 7 3" innos_ o 403.28
_ 10Salwood 4" x2 12" x3'innos o o
| 11Salwood 4" x2 12" x 36" innos |~ 0 19469
12/Sal wood 5" x 3" x . 4'in nos ’ i 0| 33375 75 -

18

3" x 7' 1n nos

| Teak wood 5" x

ngi

'Total

(&8

Ceavtified by:

(@&
Admin Officer
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. - —
Stock Statement [as  per format in 1 Circular no. 543 ©] | ’

== |Stock Register: ]T(_)ols & General Materlal Stock Reglster

- Company: Modi Ventures

~ [Project: - Gungth Gardens - - -
Phase; ) I 1B o _

- '|Prepared by: - R.Sanjay T*:h; o | N h
= IDate:. 23.05.13
-SNo Item Quantity Value Amount Used for Type
. (Serews T ] . 1
" 1|Fisher plug 5 mm in packets 3] 4500 135
2|Fisher plug in 6 mm packets | 4] 45 .00 180]
3|Sheet metal screws 25 x 6 mm in nos o ,,OLf 0. 40‘7_*‘;7 _J[for electrical work |Pan head )
4/Sheet metal screws 25 x 8 mm in nos ,’ - ﬂ 77777777 ,,,,0 j9+; =~ [for grill fixing Shaved head
5|Sheet metal screws 35 x 6 mm in no_L 0 040 - ‘for electrical work |Pan head
6lSheet metal screws 50 X 6 mm in nos | R OJ - 040 - |for electrical work |Pan head o
7SS screws - 19 x 5 mm in nos _J;:_,W 0 J’ . 040‘ - Lf‘& _tgv‘vgrj& ¥w£an head - |
8/SS screws - 25 x 6 mm in nos 77|’y¥_~“;_i == 040 l@or number plates |Pan head
9SS screws - 35x 8 mminnos L iiiiiiiiii _o 04OJ - |door stopper ] Pan head
10| Wood screws - 25 x 8 mm in nos 0 040 - |for window hinges |Shaved head |
11 Wood screws - 30 x 8 mm in nos _- [for door hinggs |Shaved head

12|Wood screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos Shaved head

13[Coach Screws - 35 X 8 mm in nos a0 _;J_f()brWC ficing -
|Hardware - | {
1] Glass for louvers in nos f - ﬂ
21Hinges 4"innos ] ’ ________ ﬁ‘_r,._ﬁ.‘; )] 385
_3IMa1n door Mortise lock in nos L 31 1147.00 3.4 -
4 SS door handies 6" i "innos Iﬁﬁ—lﬂj _80.00 L L04O
5/SS door stopper in nos - ‘];h~—~i6; - 5_6 00 L
6]SS Towerbolt4"innos L i)t 777777777 (fﬁ - windows
JSS Tower bolt 6" in_rgs_ 7"__7“”“4;_ 0 L_&O ¥¥¥¥¥ __Jfrench doors {—
| 8/SS tubular lock in no 2] 33000 660] |
_*“*+S§VQmEde@dbS¢Wnnos; S eoo  e6of 0 T
- mmé%@,_iwg‘ﬂﬂiﬂwiuwﬁﬂ,mﬁﬁ__w“mmﬁg__‘x
—lrFlush Doors 37" Wlde in nos L 0] 1°074 34 o - |
0« 929. 3B - I
0 755, o8 T T
~929.33] - |
2043.74]

166.88]

0 19469

Xo Xx4'mnos [ Q‘ B 333.75J
13Sal wood 5" x 3" x 7 in nos f 0] 58406 .
14 Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos | 0 75521
15/ Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3' in gos:jf" o 312.50] ‘P -

| 16/Teak wood 4" X212"x36"innos | 0| 364, 58] e
17| Teak wood 5" x 3" x 4' in nos - 0 625.00 -
18| Teak wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos_ I oﬁﬁ T
! ‘ 4
|

20,214 |
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— Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] J
‘ Stock Register: Electrical Stock Register
Company: Modi Ventures
" [Project: Gulmohar Gardens - II
Prepared by: ' R.Sanjay L
Date: 23-May
S No Item Balance Value Amount
1/ PVC Conducting
2| Asbestos round cover 3"- in nos B ] 250 30 750
3| Asbestos round cover 6"- in nos o ﬂ 7 B ('ji/j 50 T
R 4| Bends-25mm in nos - j 7 ; 770 7 3.0 -
w5 Deep Box - 25mm in nos | s B T - 0| ”;__ 40 -
I 6| Fan Hooks in nos B =0 18.0 | -
7| Flexible pipe - 25mm in mits ) 50 6.0 300
8| Junction Box - 25mm in nos , 13] 4.0 52
9/PVC Pipe-1" 1.2 mm in nos 15 27.0 405
10{PVC Pipe-1" 1.5 mm in nos 0 34.0 -
11/AC sheets 2 x 2 in nos L 0 50.0 -
12[PVC strip connector in nos 200 10.0 2,000
13Insulation Tape L 8 10.0 80
Wires - -
1| Al Servive wire-3/20 in mts 45 10,0 450
2| Al Servive wire-7/20 in mts o I 00 13.0 -
3| Cu-Multistand wire-1/18 in bundles ; 38 492.0 18,696
: 4| Cu-Multistand wire-3/20 in bundles j 4 L1580 4,632
5| Cu-Multistand wire-7/20 inbundles ~  12]  1,7240 | 20,688
6| Telephone wire-2pair in bundles 30 4660 1,398
7| TVwire-RG-6inmts 0110 -
| 8]10 sq mm cable in mts ‘ 9 71.0 -
Modular Plates o I -
1| Modular plate- 12 way in no ] T 220940 2,068
2| Modular plate-1way in nos o | 0 29.0 | -
3| Modular plate-2 way in nos N 58 29.0 f 1,682
4| Modular plate-4way in nos [ 7 44.0 | 308=
5| Modular plate-6way in nos | 20 61.0 1,220
6| Modular plate-8way in nos f 18| 78.0 1,404
Modulaar Switches, Etc. f | -
1| Modular Bell Switches-6A in nos ? 1] 44.0 44
2|Modular Switch blank plates in nos f 0] 10.0 -
3Modular Socket-154 jn nos f 8] 8eial)- 648
| 4|Modular Socket-6A in nos J 10| 18.0 180 |
5|Modular Step Dimmer-innos 1 6 1490 % 894
6 Modular Switch-15A in nos : 15 50.0 | 750
7Modular Switch-20Ainnos | o 5500 .
8 |Modular Telephone jack- in nos j 41 T
9 Modular TV Socket-innos ﬁ;ﬁ* o *7 36
MS Boxes R
1] Metal box-12 waX ”l nos -
2 ‘Metal box-1way Jn‘nos o
3| Metalbox2way innos
4| Metal box- 4wa)7 Eynoégf
5| ' MEEIFOX -6way innos
6| Metal F(;X-SWZ& innos 77
Distribution Boards B
1/ DB - S Phase- in nos B
2 DB-3Phascinnos |
3| Metal enclosure 2 way for change over innos |
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-
MCB'S - . ] -
MCB 6 Amps- in nos 200 880 1,760
MCB-16 Amps- in nos 6 88.0 528
MCB dummy in nos 0 3.0 -
MCB-0.5 Amps- in nos - 23 88.0 2,024
Isolators o -
1| DP-Isolator- in nos ol 1920 -
2| FP-Isolator in nos 1 4s3p0 443
3|Change over - 25 Amps - innos o 0 680.0 -
Tubelights " -
1| Tube light-2ft in nos 2 33.0 66
2| Tube light-4ftinnos 1 0. 350 -
3| Tubelight fitting 2 ft- in nos 31 3660 1,098
4| Tubelight fitting 4 ft- in nos ” ‘ 0 399.0 -
Total - , 69,285
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